Academic Year 2016-17
Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus
Undergraduate
Pennsylvania Resident

Full-Time Per
Academic Year

Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering, Nursing,

and Respiratory Care)

Engineering

Nursing

Respiratory Care

$12,688

$13,608

$16,254

$13,568

Academic Year 2016-17
Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus
Undergraduate
Out-of-State Resident

Full-Time Per
Academic Year

Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering, Nursing,

and Respiratory Care)

Engineering

Nursing

Respiratory Care

$23,710

$25,940

$30,234

$25,340

Full-Time Per
Term

$6,344

$6,804

$8,127

$6,784

Full-Time Per
Term

$11,855

$12,970

$15,117

$12,670

Part-Time Per
Credit

$528

$567

$677

$565

Part-Time Per
Credit

$987

$1,080

$1,259

$1,055


http://www.pitt.edu/
http://www.pitt.edu/
http://www.bc.pitt.edu/
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/contactTF.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/index.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/tuitionrates.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/reqfees.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/historical/tuithmpg.php
http://www.oafa.pitt.edu/
http://www.bc.pitt.edu/students/
http://www.registrar.pitt.edu/
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/index.php
http://www.fis.pitt.edu/

	20162017-john-undergrad-pa
	20162017-john-undergrad-out-state
	20162017-mandatory-fees



