Academic Year 2016-17 Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus Undergraduate Pennsylvania Resident

Full-Time Per Academic Year	Full-Time Per Term	Part-Time Per Credit
\$12,688	\$6,344	\$528
\$13,608	\$6,804	\$567
\$16,254	\$8,127	\$677
\$13,568	\$6,784	\$565
	\$12,688 \$13,608 \$16,254	Academic Year Term \$12,688 \$6,344 \$13,608 \$6,804 \$16,254 \$8,127

Academic Year 2016-17 Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident

	Full-Time Per Academic Year	Full-Time Per Term	Part-Time Per Credit
Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering, Nursing, and Respiratory Care)	\$23,710	\$11,855	\$987
Engineering	\$25,940	\$12,970	\$1,080
Nursing	\$30,234	\$15,117	\$1,259
Respiratory Care	\$25,340	\$12,670	\$1,055